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FAR No. 1-A
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Department :

Agency/Entity :

Operating Unit :

Organization Code (UACS) :

Fund Cluster :

X Current Year Appropriations

Supplemental Appropriations

Continuing Appropriations

(e.g. UACS Fund Cluster: 01-Regular Agency Fund, 02-Foreign Assisted Projects Fund, 03-Special Account-Locally Funded/Domestic Grants Fund, and 04-Special Account-Foreign Assisted/Foreign Grants Fund)

01 - Regular Agency Fund

Department of Labor and Employment (DOLE)

16 008 0300003

Regional Office - III

Professional Regulation Commission

SUMMARY 41,288,000.00 787,459.96 42,075,459.96 41,288,000.00 0.00 0.00 787,459.96 42,075,459.96 8,914,868.35 11,770,427.76 0.00 0.00 20,685,296.11 7,480,832.54 12,636,108.46 0.00 0.00 20,116,941.00 0.00 21,390,163.85 568,355.11 0.00

A. AGENCY SPECIFIC BUDGET 18,420,002.39 0.00 19,951,642.50 0.0038,940,000.000.0038,940,000.00 38,940,000.00 8,551,596.43 10,436,761.07 0.00 0.000.0011,302,441.777,117,560.62 568,355.1138,940,000.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 18,988,357.50

Personnel Services 11,978,278.02 0.00 12,666,018.86 0.0025,035,000.000.0025,035,000.00 25,035,000.00 5,253,277.22 7,115,703.92 0.00 0.000.007,123,418.794,854,859.23 390,703.1225,035,000.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 12,368,981.14

Salaries and Wages 9,244,430.20 0.00 9,516,569.68 0.0019,151,703.00(418,297.00)19,570,000.00 19,151,703.00 4,811,133.00 4,824,000.32 0.00 0.000.004,792,400.454,452,029.75 390,703.1219,570,000.00 0.00(418,297.00) 0.00 0.00 9,635,133.32

Salaries and Wages - Regular 5010101000 9,244,430.20 0.00 9,516,569.68 0.0019,151,703.00(418,297.00)19,570,000.00 19,151,703.00 4,811,133.00 4,824,000.32 0.00 0.000.004,792,400.454,452,029.75 390,703.1219,570,000.00 0.00(418,297.00) 0.00 0.00 9,635,133.32

Basic Salary - Civilian 5010101001 19,570,000.00 (418,297.00) 19,151,703.00 19,570,000.00 (418,297.00) 0.00 0.00 19,151,703.00 4,811,133.00 4,824,000.32 0.00 0.00 4,452,029.759,635,133.32 4,792,400.45 0.00 0.00 9,244,430.20 0.00 9,516,569.68 390,703.12 0.00

Other Compensation 2,492,667.18 0.00 2,831,629.82 0.005,324,297.00418,297.004,906,000.00 5,324,297.00 302,000.00 2,190,667.18 0.00 0.000.002,190,667.18302,000.00 0.004,906,000.00 0.00418,297.00 0.00 0.00 2,492,667.18

Personal Economic Relief Allowance (PERA) 5010201000 383,818.18 0.00 408,181.82 0.00792,000.000.00792,000.00 792,000.00 192,000.00 191,818.18 0.00 0.000.00191,818.18192,000.00 0.00792,000.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 383,818.18

PERA - Civilian 5010201001 792,000.00 0.00 792,000.00 792,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 792,000.00 192,000.00 191,818.18 0.00 0.00 192,000.00383,818.18 191,818.18 0.00 0.00 383,818.18 0.00 408,181.82 0.00 0.00

Representation Allowance (RA) 5010202000 137,500.00 0.00 168,500.00 0.00306,000.00144,000.00162,000.00 306,000.00 55,000.00 82,500.00 0.00 0.000.0082,500.0055,000.00 0.00162,000.00 0.00144,000.00 0.00 0.00 137,500.00

Transportation Allowance (TA) 5010203000 137,500.00 0.00 168,500.00 0.00306,000.00144,000.00162,000.00 306,000.00 55,000.00 82,500.00 0.00 0.000.0082,500.0055,000.00 0.00162,000.00 0.00144,000.00 0.00 0.00 137,500.00

Transportation Allowance (TA) 5010203001 162,000.00 144,000.00 306,000.00 162,000.00 144,000.00 0.00 0.00 306,000.00 55,000.00 82,500.00 0.00 0.00 55,000.00137,500.00 82,500.00 0.00 0.00 137,500.00 0.00 168,500.00 0.00 0.00

Clothing/Uniform Allowance 5010204000 224,000.00 0.00 10,000.00 0.00234,000.0036,000.00198,000.00 234,000.00 0.00 224,000.00 0.00 0.000.00224,000.000.00 0.00198,000.00 0.0036,000.00 0.00 0.00 224,000.00

Clothing/Uniform Allowance - Civilian 5010204001 198,000.00 36,000.00 234,000.00 198,000.00 36,000.00 0.00 0.00 234,000.00 0.00 224,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00224,000.00 224,000.00 0.00 0.00 224,000.00 0.00 10,000.00 0.00 0.00

Year End Bonus 5010214000 0.00 0.00 1,631,000.00 0.001,631,000.000.001,631,000.00 1,631,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.000.000.00 0.001,631,000.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Bonus - Civilian 5010214001 1,631,000.00 0.00 1,631,000.00 1,631,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,631,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,631,000.00 0.00 0.00

Cash Gift 5010215000 0.00 0.00 165,000.00 0.00165,000.000.00165,000.00 165,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.000.000.00 0.00165,000.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Cash Gift - Civilian 5010215001 165,000.00 0.00 165,000.00 165,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 165,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 165,000.00 0.00 0.00

Mid-Year Bonus - Civilian 5010216000 1,609,849.00 0.00 115,448.00 0.001,725,297.0094,297.001,631,000.00 1,725,297.00 0.00 1,609,849.00 0.00 0.000.001,609,849.000.00 0.001,631,000.00 0.0094,297.00 0.00 0.00 1,609,849.00

Mid-Year Bonus - Civilian 5010216001 1,631,000.00 94,297.00 1,725,297.00 1,631,000.00 94,297.00 0.00 0.00 1,725,297.00 0.00 1,609,849.00 0.00 0.00 0.001,609,849.00 1,609,849.00 0.00 0.00 1,609,849.00 0.00 115,448.00 0.00 0.00

Other Bonuses and Allowances 5010299000 0.00 0.00 165,000.00 0.00165,000.000.00165,000.00 165,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.000.000.00 0.00165,000.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Productivity Enhancement Incentive - Civilian 5010299012 165,000.00 0.00 165,000.00 165,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 165,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 165,000.00 0.00 0.00

Personnel Benefit Contributions 241,180.64 0.00 268,819.36 0.00510,000.000.00510,000.00 510,000.00 140,144.22 101,036.42 0.00 0.000.00140,351.16100,829.48 0.00510,000.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 241,180.64

Pag-IBIG Contributions 5010302000 28,800.00 0.00 11,200.00 0.0040,000.000.0040,000.00 40,000.00 16,000.00 12,800.00 0.00 0.000.0012,800.0016,000.00 0.0040,000.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 28,800.00

Pag-IBIG - Civilian 5010302001 40,000.00 0.00 40,000.00 40,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 40,000.00 16,000.00 12,800.00 0.00 0.00 16,000.0028,800.00 12,800.00 0.00 0.00 28,800.00 0.00 11,200.00 0.00 0.00

PhilHealth Contributions 5010303000 196,880.64 0.00 233,119.36 0.00430,000.000.00430,000.00 430,000.00 117,944.22 78,936.42 0.00 0.000.00118,251.1678,629.48 0.00430,000.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 196,880.64

PhilHealth - Civilian 5010303001 430,000.00 0.00 430,000.00 430,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 430,000.00 117,944.22 78,936.42 0.00 0.00 78,629.48196,880.64 118,251.16 0.00 0.00 196,880.64 0.00 233,119.36 0.00 0.00

Employees Compensation Insurance Premiums 5010304000 15,500.00 0.00 24,500.00 0.0040,000.000.0040,000.00 40,000.00 6,200.00 9,300.00 0.00 0.000.009,300.006,200.00 0.0040,000.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 15,500.00

ECIP - Civilian 5010304001 40,000.00 0.00 40,000.00 40,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 40,000.00 6,200.00 9,300.00 0.00 0.00 6,200.0015,500.00 9,300.00 0.00 0.00 15,500.00 0.00 24,500.00 0.00 0.00

Other Personnel Benefits 0.00 0.00 49,000.00 0.0049,000.000.0049,000.00 49,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.000.000.00 0.0049,000.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Other Personnel Benefits 5010499000 0.00 0.00 49,000.00 0.0049,000.000.0049,000.00 49,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.000.000.00 0.0049,000.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Lump-sum for Step Increments - Length of
Service

5010499010 49,000.00 0.00 49,000.00 49,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 49,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 49,000.00 0.00 0.00

Maintenance and Other Operating Expenses 6,441,724.37 0.00 7,285,623.64 0.0013,905,000.000.0013,905,000.00 13,905,000.00 3,298,319.21 3,321,057.15 0.00 0.000.004,179,022.982,262,701.39 177,651.9913,905,000.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 6,619,376.36

Traveling Expenses 199,182.00 0.00 328,694.00 0.00555,846.0031,846.00524,000.00 555,846.00 150,396.00 76,756.00 0.00 0.000.00136,332.0062,850.00 27,970.00524,000.00 0.0031,846.00 0.00 0.00 227,152.00

Traveling Expenses - Local 5020101000 199,182.00 0.00 328,694.00 0.00555,846.0031,846.00524,000.00 555,846.00 150,396.00 76,756.00 0.00 0.000.00136,332.0062,850.00 27,970.00524,000.00 0.0031,846.00 0.00 0.00 227,152.00

Training and Scholarship Expenses 27,200.00 0.00 47,800.00 0.0075,000.00(135,000.00)210,000.00 75,000.00 22,400.00 4,800.00 0.00 0.000.004,800.0022,400.00 0.00210,000.00 0.00(135,000.00) 0.00 0.00 27,200.00

Training Expenses 5020201000 27,200.00 0.00 47,800.00 0.0075,000.00(135,000.00)210,000.00 75,000.00 22,400.00 4,800.00 0.00 0.000.004,800.0022,400.00 0.00210,000.00 0.00(135,000.00) 0.00 0.00 27,200.00

Training Expenses 5020201002 210,000.00 (135,000.00) 75,000.00 210,000.00 (135,000.00) 0.00 0.00 75,000.00 22,400.00 4,800.00 0.00 0.00 22,400.0027,200.00 4,800.00 0.00 0.00 27,200.00 0.00 47,800.00 0.00 0.00

Supplies and Materials Expenses 1,070,845.55 0.00 1,326,125.96 0.002,471,644.00(625,356.00)3,097,000.00 2,471,644.00 606,973.15 538,544.89 0.00 0.000.001,007,011.4063,834.15 74,672.493,097,000.00 0.00(625,356.00) 0.00 0.00 1,145,518.04

Office Supplies Expenses 5020301000 643,516.65 0.00 908,854.86 0.001,627,044.00(493,956.00)2,121,000.00 1,627,044.00 474,755.15 243,433.99 0.00 0.000.00637,046.506,470.15 74,672.492,121,000.00 0.00(493,956.00) 0.00 0.00 718,189.14

Office Supplies Expenses 5020301002 2,121,000.00 (493,956.00) 1,627,044.00 2,121,000.00 (493,956.00) 0.00 0.00 1,627,044.00 474,755.15 243,433.99 0.00 0.00 6,470.15718,189.14 637,046.50 0.00 0.00 643,516.65 0.00 908,854.86 74,672.49 0.00

Drugs and Medicines Expenses 5020307000 0.00 0.00 16,000.00 0.0016,000.000.0016,000.00 16,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.000.000.00 0.0016,000.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Fuel, Oil and Lubricants Expenses 5020309000 117,354.00 0.00 101,246.00 0.00218,600.00(400.00)219,000.00 218,600.00 55,454.00 61,900.00 0.00 0.000.0066,354.0051,000.00 0.00219,000.00 0.00(400.00) 0.00 0.00 117,354.00

Semi-Expendable Machinery and Equipment 5020321000 48,500.00 0.00 163,500.00 0.00212,000.00(94,000.00)306,000.00 212,000.00 0.00 48,500.00 0.00 0.000.0048,500.000.00 0.00306,000.00 0.00(94,000.00) 0.00 0.00 48,500.00

Office Equipment 5020321002 212,000.00 0.00 212,000.00 212,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 212,000.00 0.00 48,500.00 0.00 0.00 0.0048,500.00 48,500.00 0.00 0.00 48,500.00 0.00 163,500.00 0.00 0.00

Information and Communications Technology
Equipment

5020321003 94,000.00 (94,000.00) 0.00 94,000.00 (94,000.00) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Semi-Expendable Furniture, Fixtures and Books 5020322000 190,994.00 0.00 96,006.00 0.00287,000.000.00287,000.00 287,000.00 70,400.00 120,594.00 0.00 0.000.00190,994.000.00 0.00287,000.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 190,994.00

Furniture and Fixtures 5020322001 287,000.00 0.00 287,000.00 287,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 287,000.00 70,400.00 120,594.00 0.00 0.00 0.00190,994.00 190,994.00 0.00 0.00 190,994.00 0.00 96,006.00 0.00 0.00

Other Supplies and Materials Expenses 5020399000 70,480.90 0.00 40,519.10 0.00111,000.00(37,000.00)148,000.00 111,000.00 6,364.00 64,116.90 0.00 0.000.0064,116.906,364.00 0.00148,000.00 0.00(37,000.00) 0.00 0.00 70,480.90

This report was generated using the Unified Reporting System on July 18, 2024 8:54 AM; Status : SUBMITTED Page 1 of 2



Particulars UACS CODE

Appropriations

Authorized
Appropriations

Adjustments
(Transfer To/From,

Modifications/
Augmentations)

Adjusted
Appropriations

2 3 4 5=(3+4)1

Adjusted
Allotments

6

Allotments
Received

8

Transfer From

7 9 10=[{6+(-)7}-8+9]

Transfer To

Adjustments
(Reductions,

Modifications/
Augmentations)

Obligations

11

1st Quarter
Ending

March 31

12

2nd Quarter
Ending
June 30

13

3rd Quarter
Ending

September 30

14

4th Quarter
Ending

December 31

15=(11+12+13+14)

Total

Disbursements

20=(16+17+18+19)18 1917

2nd Quarter
Ending
June 30

Total
4th Quarter

Ending
December 31

3rd Quarter
Ending

September 30

16

1st Quarter
Ending

March 31

Balances

22=(10-15)

Unobligated
Allotments

Unreleased
Appropriations

21=(5-10) 24

Due and
Demandable

Not Yet Due
and Demandable

23

Unpaid Obligations
(15-20)=(23+24)

Allotments

Department :

Agency/Entity :

Operating Unit :

Organization Code (UACS) :

Fund Cluster :

X Current Year Appropriations

Supplemental Appropriations

Continuing Appropriations

(e.g. UACS Fund Cluster: 01-Regular Agency Fund, 02-Foreign Assisted Projects Fund, 03-Special Account-Locally Funded/Domestic Grants Fund, and 04-Special Account-Foreign Assisted/Foreign Grants Fund)
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Utility Expenses 312,907.51 0.00 563,092.49 0.00876,000.000.00876,000.00 876,000.00 132,493.24 180,414.27 0.00 0.000.00189,150.27123,757.24 0.00876,000.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 312,907.51

Water Expenses 5020401000 5,815.81 0.00 18,184.19 0.0024,000.000.0024,000.00 24,000.00 2,790.43 3,025.38 0.00 0.000.003,025.382,790.43 0.0024,000.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 5,815.81

Electricity Expenses 5020402000 307,091.70 0.00 544,908.30 0.00852,000.000.00852,000.00 852,000.00 129,702.81 177,388.89 0.00 0.000.00186,124.89120,966.81 0.00852,000.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 307,091.70

Communication Expenses 94,579.04 0.00 196,920.96 0.00291,500.0031,500.00260,000.00 291,500.00 46,744.58 47,834.46 0.00 0.000.0073,071.8121,507.23 0.00260,000.00 0.0031,500.00 0.00 0.00 94,579.04

Postage and Courier Services 5020501000 43,338.99 0.00 103,661.01 0.00147,000.000.00147,000.00 147,000.00 24,829.99 18,509.00 0.00 0.000.0041,909.991,429.00 0.00147,000.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 43,338.99

Telephone Expenses 5020502000 39,850.47 0.00 78,649.53 0.00118,500.0031,500.0087,000.00 118,500.00 18,489.30 21,361.17 0.00 0.000.0023,197.5316,652.94 0.0087,000.00 0.0031,500.00 0.00 0.00 39,850.47

Mobile 5020502001 64,000.00 31,500.00 95,500.00 64,000.00 31,500.00 0.00 0.00 95,500.00 15,000.00 18,300.00 0.00 0.00 15,000.0033,300.00 18,300.00 0.00 0.00 33,300.00 0.00 62,200.00 0.00 0.00

Landline 5020502002 23,000.00 0.00 23,000.00 23,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 23,000.00 3,489.30 3,061.17 0.00 0.00 1,652.946,550.47 4,897.53 0.00 0.00 6,550.47 0.00 16,449.53 0.00 0.00

Internet Subscription Expenses 5020503000 11,389.58 0.00 14,610.42 0.0026,000.000.0026,000.00 26,000.00 3,425.29 7,964.29 0.00 0.000.007,964.293,425.29 0.0026,000.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 11,389.58

Confidential, Intelligence and Extraordinary 48,500.00 0.00 67,500.00 0.00116,000.000.00116,000.00 116,000.00 19,400.00 29,100.00 0.00 0.000.0029,100.0019,400.00 0.00116,000.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 48,500.00

Extraordinary and Miscellaneous Expenses 5021003000 48,500.00 0.00 67,500.00 0.00116,000.000.00116,000.00 116,000.00 19,400.00 29,100.00 0.00 0.000.0029,100.0019,400.00 0.00116,000.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 48,500.00

General Services 4,031,285.54 0.00 3,272,804.96 0.007,330,800.00775,800.006,555,000.00 7,330,800.00 1,920,075.25 2,137,919.79 0.00 0.000.002,282,339.761,748,945.78 26,709.506,555,000.00 0.00775,800.00 0.00 0.00 4,057,995.04

Janitorial Services 5021202000 97,123.43 0.00 518,876.57 0.00616,000.000.00616,000.00 616,000.00 31,903.93 65,219.50 0.00 0.000.0097,123.430.00 0.00616,000.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 97,123.43

Security Services 5021203000 234,713.11 0.00 939,208.39 0.001,174,000.000.001,174,000.00 1,174,000.00 77,816.54 156,975.07 0.00 0.000.00234,713.110.00 78.501,174,000.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 234,791.61

Other General Services 5021299000 3,699,449.00 0.00 1,814,720.00 0.005,540,800.00775,800.004,765,000.00 5,540,800.00 1,810,354.78 1,915,725.22 0.00 0.000.001,950,503.221,748,945.78 26,631.004,765,000.00 0.00775,800.00 0.00 0.00 3,726,080.00

Other General Services 5021299099 4,765,000.00 775,800.00 5,540,800.00 4,765,000.00 775,800.00 0.00 0.00 5,540,800.00 1,810,354.78 1,915,725.22 0.00 0.00 1,748,945.783,726,080.00 1,950,503.22 0.00 0.00 3,699,449.00 0.00 1,814,720.00 26,631.00 0.00

Repairs and Maintenance 110,089.50 0.00 33,910.50 0.00144,000.0084,000.0060,000.00 144,000.00 110,089.50 0.00 0.00 0.000.0013,700.0096,389.50 0.0060,000.00 0.0084,000.00 0.00 0.00 110,089.50

Repairs and Maintenance - Machinery and 5021305000 22,700.00 0.00 16,300.00 0.0039,000.0019,000.0020,000.00 39,000.00 22,700.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.0013,700.009,000.00 0.0020,000.00 0.0019,000.00 0.00 0.00 22,700.00

Office Equipment 5021305002 0.00 19,000.00 19,000.00 0.00 19,000.00 0.00 0.00 19,000.00 9,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 9,000.009,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 9,000.00 0.00 10,000.00 0.00 0.00

Printing Equipment 5021305012 20,000.00 0.00 20,000.00 20,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 20,000.00 13,700.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0013,700.00 13,700.00 0.00 0.00 13,700.00 0.00 6,300.00 0.00 0.00

Repairs and Maintenance - Transportation 5021306000 86,689.50 0.00 7,610.50 0.0094,300.0064,300.0030,000.00 94,300.00 86,689.50 0.00 0.00 0.000.000.0086,689.50 0.0030,000.00 0.0064,300.00 0.00 0.00 86,689.50

Motor Vehicles 5021306001 30,000.00 64,300.00 94,300.00 30,000.00 64,300.00 0.00 0.00 94,300.00 86,689.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 86,689.5086,689.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 86,689.50 0.00 7,610.50 0.00 0.00

Repairs and Maintenance - Semi-Expendable 5021321000 700.00 0.00 10,000.00 0.0010,700.00700.0010,000.00 10,700.00 700.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.000.00700.00 0.0010,000.00 0.00700.00 0.00 0.00 700.00

Office Equipment 5021321002 0.00 700.00 700.00 0.00 700.00 0.00 0.00 700.00 700.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 700.00700.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 700.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Printing Equipment 5021321011 10,000.00 0.00 10,000.00 10,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 10,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 10,000.00 0.00 0.00

Taxes, Insurance Premiums and Other Fees 21,313.53 0.00 78,686.47 0.00100,000.000.00100,000.00 100,000.00 11,417.49 9,896.04 0.00 0.000.009,896.0411,417.49 0.00100,000.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 21,313.53

Taxes, Duties and Licenses 5021501000 2,100.00 0.00 3,900.00 0.006,000.000.006,000.00 6,000.00 2,100.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.000.002,100.00 0.006,000.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 2,100.00

Taxes, Duties and Licenses 5021501001 6,000.00 0.00 6,000.00 6,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 6,000.00 2,100.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2,100.002,100.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2,100.00 0.00 3,900.00 0.00 0.00

Fidelity Bond Premiums 5021502000 6,378.75 0.00 27,621.25 0.0034,000.000.0034,000.00 34,000.00 5,253.75 1,125.00 0.00 0.000.001,125.005,253.75 0.0034,000.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 6,378.75

Insurance Expenses 5021503000 12,834.78 0.00 47,165.22 0.0060,000.000.0060,000.00 60,000.00 4,063.74 8,771.04 0.00 0.000.008,771.044,063.74 0.0060,000.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 12,834.78

Other Maintenance and Operating Expenses 525,821.70 0.00 1,370,088.30 0.001,944,210.00(162,790.00)2,107,000.00 1,944,210.00 278,330.00 295,791.70 0.00 0.000.00433,621.7092,200.00 48,300.002,107,000.00 0.00(162,790.00) 0.00 0.00 574,121.70

Representation Expenses 5029903000 139,721.70 0.00 154,488.30 0.00294,210.00(162,790.00)457,000.00 294,210.00 100,030.00 39,691.70 0.00 0.000.00139,721.700.00 0.00457,000.00 0.00(162,790.00) 0.00 0.00 139,721.70

Rent/Lease Expenses 5029905000 386,100.00 0.00 1,205,600.00 0.001,640,000.000.001,640,000.00 1,640,000.00 178,300.00 256,100.00 0.00 0.000.00293,900.0092,200.00 48,300.001,640,000.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 434,400.00

Rents - Building and Structures 5029905001 1,565,000.00 0.00 1,565,000.00 1,565,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,565,000.00 162,400.00 256,100.00 0.00 0.00 76,300.00418,500.00 293,900.00 0.00 0.00 370,200.00 0.00 1,146,500.00 48,300.00 0.00

Rents - Motor Vehicles 5029905003 75,000.00 0.00 75,000.00 75,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 75,000.00 15,900.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 15,900.0015,900.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 15,900.00 0.00 59,100.00 0.00 0.00

Subscription Expenses 5029907000 0.00 0.00 10,000.00 0.0010,000.000.0010,000.00 10,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.000.000.00 0.0010,000.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Other Subscription Expenses 5029907099 10,000.00 0.00 10,000.00 10,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 10,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 10,000.00 0.00 0.00

B. AUTOMATIC APPROPRIATIONS 2,348,000.00 0.00 2,348,000.00 2,348,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2,348,000.00 363,271.92 546,206.73 0.00 0.00 909,478.65 363,271.92 546,206.73 0.00 0.00 909,478.65 0.00 1,438,521.35 0.00 0.00

Retirement and Life Insurance Premiums 2,348,000.00 0.00 2,348,000.00 2,348,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2,348,000.00 363,271.92 546,206.73 0.00 0.00 909,478.65 363,271.92 546,206.73 0.00 0.00 909,478.65 0.00 1,438,521.35 0.00 0.00

C. SPECIAL PURPOSE FUNDS 0.00 787,459.96 787,459.96 0.00 0.00 0.00 787,459.96 787,459.96 0.00 787,459.96 0.00 0.00 787,459.96 0.00 787,459.96 0.00 0.00 787,459.96 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Miscellaneous Personnel Benefits Fund 0.00 787,459.96 787,459.96 0.00 0.00 0.00 787,459.96 787,459.96 0.00 787,459.96 0.00 0.00 787,459.96 0.00 787,459.96 0.00 0.00 787,459.96 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Other Compensation 5010200000 0.00 787,459.96 787,459.96 0.00 0.00 0.00 787,459.96 787,459.96 0.00 787,459.96 0.00 0.00 787,459.96 0.00 787,459.96 0.00 0.00 787,459.96 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Other Bonuses and Allowances 787,459.96 0.00 0.00 0.00787,459.96787,459.960.00 787,459.96 0.00 787,459.96 0.00 0.000.00787,459.960.00 0.000.00 0.000.00 0.00 787,459.96 787,459.96

Peformance Based Bonus - Civilian 5010299014 0.00 787,459.96 787,459.96 0.00 787,459.960.00 0.00 787,459.96 0.00787,459.96 0.000.00 0.000.00 787,459.96787,459.96 0.00787,459.96 0.000.00 0.000.00

GRAND TOTAL 41,288,000.00 787,459.96 42,075,459.96 41,288,000.00 0.00 0.00 787,459.96 42,075,459.96 8,914,868.35 11,770,427.76 0.00 0.00 20,685,296.11 7,480,832.54 12,636,108.46 0.00 0.00 20,116,941.00 0.00 21,390,163.85 568,355.11 0.00
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Date: July 17, 2024 03:51 PM Date: July 17, 2024 03:51 PM Date: July 17, 2024 03:55 PM Date: July 18, 2024 08:51 AM

This report was generated using the Unified Reporting System on July 18, 2024 8:54 AM; Status : SUBMITTED Page 2 of 2


		2024-07-18T09:58:05+0800
	Aban Paul Hernandez
	I have reviewed this document




